

Plain pancakes without sugar (Item no. 1367)

Plain pancakes without sugar

Ingredients

water, WHEAT FLOUR, WHOLE EGG, SWEET WHEY powder, rapeseed oil, salt, raising agent sodium bicarbonate, emulsifier lecithin, acidulant regulator citric acid

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS